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UITSLAG TRAIL 16K 2025

ALGEMENE UITSLAG

wh

HERENTALS

==

TIELEN

Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Club/woonplaats Tijd

9. 340  ADRIAENSEN, JORIS M DESSEL 1:10:11,7
8. 258  APPELS, ALEXANDER M 1:10:10,7
29. 360  BAEYENS, JEF M KASTERLEE 1:16:28,7
78. 342 BASTIAENSEN, JELLE M LICHTAART 1:29:50,4
63. 230  BLOMME, BRAM M ROESELARE 1:25:25,2
64. 335  BOONEN, DANNY M 1:25:32,0
81. 215  BOONEN, JELLE M TIELEN 1:31:33,9
127. 278  BORGHMANS, ROB M 1:40:37,7
149. 200  BORREMANS, DENNIS M TIELEN 1:49:08,5
18. 356 BOSCH, LOUIS M RETIE 1:13:17,3
125. 214 BOSCH, TUUR M RETIE 1:39:52,3
136. 260  BOSSAERTS, FERNAND M BROECHEM 1:45:06,9
75. 279 BRUGER, ANNIKA M 1:28:27,6
92. 318 BUCK, TESSA F LICHTAART 1:33:53,4
123. 337 CAERS, MARC M KASTERLEE 1:38:47,3
150. 280  CLAESEN, JOYCE F 1:49:25,7
51. 300  CLAESSEN, STUN M TIELEN 1:22:24,3
168. 225  CONVENS, KATHLEEN F VORSELAAR 2:10:39,8
87. 332 COPMANS, SOPHIE F OEVEL 1:32:38,4
59. 232 CORNELISSEN, MICHAEL M BEERSE 1:24:41,6
14. 364  CORTEN, JIMMY M HERSELT 1:11:33,2
128. 228 DAMEN, KIM F RETIE 1:41:23,2
39. 252 DE BAKKER, NELE F HEIST OP DEN BERG 1:18:41,1
120. 326  DEBRUYN, JENNY F ANTWERPEN 1:38:17,4
47. 362 DE BUSSER, GUUS M KASTERLEE 1:21:13,2
22. 266 DE CAT, ANNOUCK F HULSHOUT 1:14:27,9
158. 301  DE CLERCQ, PETER M OUD TURNHOUT 1:56:40,3
28. 233 DE MOOR, ARNE M ZOERSEL 1:16:14,4
76. 234  DE MOOR, CARL M 1:29:04,8
68. 304  DE NEVE, LUDWIG M LICHTAART 1:27:47,7
69. 302 DE NEVE, QUINTEN M ZANDHOVEN 1:27:49,4
83. 303 DENYS, KEVIN M 1:32:10,9
142. 312 DE RIDDER, CHRISTINE M EDEGEM 1:45:54,9
7. 370  DE ROECK, NICOLAS M TURNHOUT 1:08:49,1
160. 341  DEVOCHT, MARLEEN F 1:58:26,5
62. 249  DEBONDT, MARIIN M BEERSE 1:25:12,0
115. 254 DELA CRUZ, DAVID M KASTERLEE 1:37:11,4
162. 217  DESENFANS, SOFIE F ANTWERPEN 1:58:28,3
71. 380  DHANIS, GINO M SINTJANSTEEN NL 1:28:10,6
34. 323 DRIES, GEBBE M ARENDONK 1:18:17,2
139. 247 EMONDS, MICHIEL M TIELEN 1:45:32,1
157. 236 ENGELS, JOS M GIERLE 1:56:39,8
141. 213 FERNANDES TORRAO, MONICA F SCHOTEN 1:45:43,3



67.
61.

105.

25.

159.
131.
137.

55.
42.
85.
15.
21.
36.
97.

126.
138.

79.
70.
43.
88.
96.

116.

37.
19.

164.
101.
102.
100.
144.

77.

146.
113.

20.
45.
66.
24,
13.

169.
143.
110.

82.
89.
58.
74.
23.
50.

118.
104.

27.

114.

262
273
313
339
355
204
239
270
246
378
329
361
316
348
344
371
231
212
386
381
306
388
385
293
338
383
382
317
201
345
243
224
268
289
346
209
368
376
240
374
205
242
295
274
251
389
238
330
314
253

FLEERACKERS, STIJN
GEENTIENS, GIANNI
GEUDENS, EMMELINE
GEUDENS, STIJN
GEUDENS, VINCENT
GHYSELS, STEVE
GORIS, ILSE

GORIS, TIM

HEYLIGEN, TOM
HEYNS, MARC
HOEYLAERTS, MAARTEN
HUYSMANS, ANDREAS
HUYSMANS, ELIAS
JACOBS, ANNELIEN
JACOBS, CHRISTINE
JENNES, MATTHIAS
KUPPENS, LIESBETH
LAENEN, LINDA
LAEREMANS, TOM
LAMBRECHT, CHRISTOPHE
LAROSSE, JORIS
LAROSSE, NORA
LENAERTS, BEN
LIECKENS, VICKY
LINTERMANS, BARBARA
LUGGHE, KAAT
MAHIEU, JASMIEN
MATTHYS, AMELIE
MEEUWSSEN, SANNE
MERTENS, GUY
MERTENS, JASPER
MERTENS, SAM
MERTENS, STEF
MERTENS, WOUTER
NUYTS, ANNELIEN
NUYTS, STEFAN
NUYTS, TOM

NYS, NORE

PAUWELS, CHARLOTTE
PEETERS, DANNY
PEETERS, ELLEN
PEETERS, ELLEN
PEETERS, PIET
RAEYMAEKERS, PIEN
REPRIELS, KOBE
REYNDERS, GEERT
REYNTJENS, MIGUEL
ROBBEN, JITS
ROBBEN, LAURENT
SCHEFFER, JUSTINE

mnETmT LT LTI m a1 <L L

ANTWERPEN
LILLE

TIELEN

LILLE

HEMIKSEM
NILEN
LICHTAART
HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG
AC HERENTHOUT
HERENTALS
KASTERLEE

LILLE
NOORDERWIIK
TURNHOUT
KAPELLEN
HERSELT

LIER
TURNHOUT

LICHTAART

HERENTALS
OUD-TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
VORSELAAR
TIELEN
LILLE
BOUWEL
MOL

OLEN
TIELEN
KASTERLEE
VORSELAAR
POEDERLEE
NILEN
TIELEN
TURNHOUT
HERENTALS
TIELEN
TURNHOUT

ANTWERPEN
LICHTAART
VOSSELAAR
POEDERLEE
LILLE
TURNHOUT

1:27:19,1
1:25:00,7
1:35:56,5
1:15:30,3
1:58:00,8
1:41:46,3
1:45:07,0
1:23:28,3
1:19:16,3
1:32:19,9
1:12:21,0
1:14:13,1
1:18:34,2
1:35:10,2
1:40:30,0
1:45:07,6
1:31:09,3
1:27:59,4
1:19:22,5
1:32:51,2
1:34:57,1
1:37:41,6
1:18:35,0
1:13:49,0
2:01:23,0
1:35:35,5
1:35:35,6
1:35:28,6
1:47:08,7
1:29:37,1
1:48:00,0
1:36:56,7
1:13:53,4
1:20:14,1
1:27:13,0
1:15:28,4
1:11:30,4
2:12:10,0
1:46:06,8
1:36:55,6
1:31:56,3
1:33:17,8
1:24:35,2
1:28:23,8
1:15:17,5
1:22:21,1
1:37:58,5
1:35:56,2
1:15:44,8
1:37:11,2



100.

80.
54.
99.

161.

49.

132.
112.

26.
10.

133.

40.
46.
31.
12.
32.

147.

130.

91.
73.
41.

98.

107.

44,
94.

119.

90.

108.

48.
11.
33.
65.

134.
152.
166.

16.

165.
163.
106.
111.
129.
154.

30.
72.

145.
117.

311
336
328
327
218
299
226
223
366
334
369
282
283
309
284
352
250
241
333
298
325
290
353
264
349
257
379
372
237
263
324
343
367
322
365
261
347
285
244
363
229
235
358
222
259
220
245
351
269
206

SCHILLEBEECKX, INGE
SCHOOFS, WENDY
SCHWERIN, ALEXANDER
SCHWERIN, JOACHIM
SEGHERS, LIESELOTTE
SELS, GUNTHER
SHAMBULINGA, VINAG
SLEGERS, BEN

SMANS, NICK

STAES, KOEN
STAPPAERTS, KOEN
STEVENS, GRIET
STUYCKENS, KIM
TEGENBOS, JASPER
THAELS, NIELS

THOMIS, OLIVIER

TOPS, TOON

UMANS, LORRAINE

VAN ACCOM, SOFIE
VAN BAELEN, ILSE

VAN BRANDT, ISABELLE
VAN DEN BRAND, ILSE
VAN DEN BRANDE, FILIP
VAN DEN BROECK, JOOST
VAN DEN BROECK, KELLY
VAN DEN BRUEL, MICHIEL
VAN DEN SCHOOR, LUCAS
VAN DER KERKEN, DIRK
VAN DIJCK, ALEX

VAN DINGENEN, LORE
VAN GESTEL, LIES

VAN GORP, FILIP

VAN GORP, KAEN

VAN GORP, WOUT

VAN HERCK, JOREN

VAN HOUT, NELE

VAN HUFFEL, NELE

VAN PEER, RINA

VAN PELT, GEERT-JAN
VAN RIEL, BERT

VAN ROOQY, DORIEN

VAN SAMANG, ANN
VANDERHAEGEN, JOOST
VANDERLINDEN, JANY
VANHERCK, JOKE
VANHOUTTE, EVI
VANLERBERGHE, JURGEN
VERAART, BEN
VERBRUGGEN, KAAT
VERDONCK, GITTE

mm L LT LTI TT AT T mT LT AL

TURNHOUT

ANTWERPEN

HERENTALS
RETIE

MERKSPLAS
POEDERLEE

LICHTAART

BETEKOM
TIELEN

DECATHLON OLEN

HERENTHOUT
TIELEN
WIEKEVORST

HERENTALS
LICHTAART
POEDERLEE
WUUSTWEZEL

HERENTALS
TIELEN
POEDERLEE
ARENDONK
TERVUREN

TURNHOUT

TIELEN

TIELEN

TIELEN

BRUGGE

RETIE

BERCHEM
RIUKEVORSEL

TURNHOUT
OUD-TURNHOUT

1:36:33,9
1:31:33,9
1:23:26,9
1:35:20,2
1:58:28,2
1:21:45,2
1:43:12,1
1:36:56,3
0:57:44,7
1:15:34,9
1:10:16,5
1:43:17,5
1:18:48,2
1:20:52,2
1:17:21,8
1:11:29,3
1:17:24,7
1:48:00,0
1:02:33,7
1:41:23,4
1:33:49,7
1:28:18,8
1:19:08,6
1:08:32,1
1:35:10,3
1:36:00,9
1:19:46,0
1:33:56,8
1:37:58,5
1:33:18,4
1:36:00,9
1:21:13,6
1:10:44,5
1:18:17,1
1:27:06,0
1:44:27,7
1:50:49,3
2:01:36,1
1:03:00,1
1:12:49,8
2:01:23,1
2:00:07,1
1:35:58,0
1:36:56,2
1:41:23,3
1:53:43,7
1:16:48,2
1:28:17,6
1:47:25,6
1:37:56,7



122.

170.
135.

93.
95.
86.

35.
38.

155.
156.

17.
53.

151.
167.
121.

56.
60.

103.

52.

124.

57.

148.
140.
153.

84.

207
315
375
255
373
357
310
331
267
307
221
219
387
384
208
350
276
256
287
286
288
291
277
359
248
354
377

VERDONCK, INEZ
VERHAERT, LAURENT
VERHEYEN, CATO
VERLINDEN, AN
VERNEERJA, TAMARA
VERVAEKE, LEEN
VERVECKKEN, KATRIEN
VERVOORT, JONAS
VINGERHOETS, LOTTE
VINGERHOETS, WILLSEN
VISSER, AN

VISSER, IRIS
VLAEYMANS, JENS
VOS, ANK
WALSCHAERS, PAULIEN
WEHIRS, RITA
WEYGERS, KATRIEN
WILLEMS, MARIO
WILLEMS, THOMAS
WILLEMS, WILFRIED
WILMSEN, BEN
WILRYCX, LISA

WILS, HANNE
WOUTERS, ANNELIES
WOUTERS, EVI
WOUTERS, JO
WOUTERS, KEVIN

< 1 mnmn T Z < mnnmmmm < xXx 1< nmn < mm < M

OUD-TURNHOUT

LILLE
NILEN

POEDERLEE
MECHELEN

HERENTALS

KONTICH
HOVE
ZANDHOVEN
MOL
SCHILDE

TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE

TURNHOUT

MECHELEN
BEERSE
HERENTALS
HERENTHOUT

1:38:40,5
1:06:47,3
2:12:10,1
1:45:06,8
1:33:56,6
1:34:38,2
1:32:21,0
1:06:58,9
1:18:32,9
1:18:35,3
1:53:43,8
1:53:44,8
1:12:51,9
1:22:35,3
1:50:43,0
2:02:30,9
1:38:40,4
1:23:36,2
1:24:44,0
1:35:37,6
1:22:28,9
1:39:49,8
1:23:43,0
1:48:57,7
1:45:40,4
1:50:49,7
1:32:11,7



